)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 26, 2024, 03:52:56 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3503 (Rat #0389, Act #0348 of 1984) General Bill, By C.L. Griffin, W.D. Arthur, L. Blanding, I.C. Joe and R. Schwartz
A Bill to amend Act 137 of 1983, relating to the voting precincts in Sumter County, so as to change the effective date of the
Act from upon approval by the Governor to January 1, 1985.

02/09/84
02/10/84
02/14/84
02/16/84
02/21/84
02/22/84
02/23/84
02/24/84
02/28/84
02/28/84
02/28/84
04/03/84
04/04/84
04/04/84
04/10/84
04/10/84
04/11/84
04/18/84
04/23/84
04/23/84
04/23/84
05/01/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-870
Read second time HJ-883

Debate adjourned HJ-895

Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 23, 1984 HJ-927
Debate adjourned HJ-958

Debate adjourned HJ-983

Debate adjourned HJ-1022

Debate adjourned HJ-1063

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1099
Reconsidered HJ-1100

Debate adjourned until Monday, April 2, 1984 HJ-1100
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2109
Introduced and read first time SJ-1279

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1280

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-1366

Read second time SJ-1366

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1383

Ratified R 389

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/23/84

Act No. 348

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



