South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 03:52:56 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

House

02/09/84

H*3503 (Rat #0389, Act #0348 of 1984) General Bill, By C.L. Griffin, W.D. Arthur, L. Blanding, I.C. Joe and R. Schwartz

A Bill to amend Act 137 of 1983, relating to the voting precincts in Sumter County, so as to change the effective date of the Act from upon approval by the Governor to January 1, 1985.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-870

		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
02/10/84	House	Read second time HJ-883
02/14/84	House	Debate adjourned HJ-895
02/16/84	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 23, 1984 HJ-927
02/21/84	House	Debate adjourned HJ-958
02/22/84	House	Debate adjourned HJ-983
02/23/84	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1022
02/24/84	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1063
02/28/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1099
02/28/84	House	Reconsidered HJ-1100
02/28/84	House	Debate adjourned until Monday, April 2, 1984 HJ-1100
04/03/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2109
04/04/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1279
04/04/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1280
04/10/84	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-1366
04/10/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1366
04/11/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1383
04/18/84		Ratified R 389
04/23/84		Signed By Governor
04/23/84		Effective date 04/23/84
04/23/84		Act No. 348
05/01/84		Copies available